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Sailwave results for Aftensejlads 2024 at Vallensbaek Sejlklub 2024

Aftensejlads 2024
Vallensbak Sejlklub

Deltagerliste_01.05.2023_Forelobig
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Jens Ole Hestbaek
Jesper Klitfort

Lasse Skovgaard Hansen
Sgren Meinertsen
Lars Nielsen

Christian Holst

Sgren Schramm
Patrick Larsen

Sgren Rahn-Christensen
Ole Rasmussen
Steffen Steffensen
Jan Stephensen
Stjepan Mahulja

Sune Dang

Henrik Mikkelsen
Javier Blazquez

Jann B. Klausen

Ole Jespersen

Sgren Bo Christiansen
Bjorck Jgrgensen
Hasse Stilbo

Kim Faurby

Bo Laybourn
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TAUDL, TAUDM, TAUDH | Forlgbig

1046.8,797.2,692.2
1084.8,823.4,718.4
1029.2,777.4,671.0
1050.2,792.6,686.2
1050.2,792.6,686.2
1050.2,792.6,686.2
1050.2,792.6,686.2
940.2,748.6,656.2
940.2,748.6,656.2
870.4,643.4,529.6
1066.4,786.2,667.4
1027.6,738.4,608.6
968.4,743.0,648.4
994.8,758.8,658.0
863.0,687.0,610.6
948.6,715.4,612.8
801.2,647.0,576.8
977.6,734.8,629.2
898.2,673.8,570.8
1160.4,866.4,756.6
1100.0,790.0,680.0
1000.0,750.0,620.0
1125.0,810.0,705.0
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BaadTypeNavn Nation | Sejinr | PersonNavn
Bianca 27 DEN 358 Annette F. Meinertsen
Sunwind 31 DEN 102 Peter @rim Nielsen

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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1150.0,900.0,750.0
1100.0,790.0,680.0
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